
21 TABS R
Max. 6mm  
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U-WALL Perimeter Spacer Tab
Tile Support at a wall's edge BC-Series 

3 4

10mm

2b Option

MAX

Also possible to 
secure by using 
screws.

U-E20-WALL (2mm)

3b

U-E20 or U-E10-WALL

Rectify if necessary

DPH-Series

    U-WALL

5mm

3mm
U-E20-WALL (2mm)

Option

U-E10-WALL (1mm)TABS R
Max. 6mm 

5mm

Flat head screw
Ø 3,9 x 29mm

(screws not provided 
by Buzon)
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U-WALL
Use at the edge of a rounded wall BC-Series 

5mm5mm

5mm

5mm

5mm
5mm

No Tabs
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U-WALL
Use at the corner of a wall BC-Series 

10mm
10mm

5mm

5mm

No Tabs

U-E20 wall shim (2mm)

5m
m

OK
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• Sun's  Practice Facility - Phoenix, AZ
• Sony Studio HQ - Los Angeles, CA
• Apple Campus - Palo Alto, CA
• Samsung HQ - Palo Alto, CA
• Lucille Packard Children's Hospital - Stanford, CA
• Haas School of Business - UC Berkeley, CA
• IMAX Theater - Nassau, NY
• Four Seasons Hotel - Honolulu, HI
• Canal Street Rooftop Pool – New Orleans, LA

• Smith Center Harvard University - Cambridge, MA 
• Microsoft Campus - Redmond, WA
• The Dean - Palo Alto, CA
• Nike Campus HQ - Beaverton, OR
• Hoakalei CC - Ewa Beach, HI
• Hilton Grand Islander -  Honolulu, HI
• Four Seasons Resort at Ko Olina - Kapolei, HI
• One World Trade Center - New York City, NY
• Wynn Resort & Casino Hotel - Las Vegas, NV
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